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Date Start End Event Name Location Department
Tue 03/30/2021 3:15 pm 5:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Twin Rivers) Twin Rivers Golf Course Athletics

Transportation
Wed 03/31/2021 3:15 pm 5:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Overlake) Overlake Golf & Country Club Athletics
Mon 04/12/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Snoqualmie

Ridge)
Snoqualmie Ridge Golf Course Athletics

Tue 04/13/2021 3:15 pm 5:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Twin Rivers) Twin Rivers Golf Course Athletics
Transportation

Thu 04/15/2021 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf @ AW (Allenmore GC) Allenmore Golf Course Athletics
Transportation

Mon 04/19/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Overlake) Overlake Golf & Country Club Athletics
Tue 04/20/2021 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf vs LCA (Twin Rivers) Twin Rivers Golf Course Athletics

Transportation
Wed 04/21/2021 3:15 pm 5:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Overlake) Overlake Golf & Country Club Athletics

Transportation
Thu 04/22/2021 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf vs CWA (@ The Home

Course)
The Home Course Athletics

Transportation
Mon 04/26/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Snoqualmie

Ridge)
Snoqualmie Ridge Golf Course Athletics

Tue 04/27/2021 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf @ CC (Washington
National GC)

Washington National Golf Club Athletics
Transportation

Wed 04/28/2021 3:15 pm 5:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Overlake) Overlake Golf & Country Club Athletics
Mon 05/03/2021 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf Practice (Overlake) Overlake Golf & Country Club Athletics
Tue 05/04/2021 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf vs SC (Twin Rivers) Twin Rivers Golf Course Athletics

Transportation
Thu 05/06/2021 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Boys and Girls Golf vs Vashon (Twin

Rivers)
Twin Rivers Golf Course Athletics

Transportation
Sat 05/08/2021 10:30 am 2:30 pm Boys and Girls Golf League Champs Allenmore Golf Course Athletics

Transportation


